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IDT72V7290L15BB
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

IDT72V7290L15BB Price

IDT72V7290L15BB
IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC FIFO 256X9 15NS 256BGA

500 pcs in stock
IDT72V7290L15BB.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of IDT72V7290L15BB

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Programmable Flags Support

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Function

Expansion Type

Current - Supply (Max)

Access Time

IDT72V7290L15BB

IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Tray

315V ~3.45V
2V

Yes

256-BBGA
Surface Mount
Synchronous
Depth, Width
75mA

10ns

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package

Retransmit Capability

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Memory Size

FWFT Support

Data Rate

Bus Directional

IDT72V7290L15BB Detai

@ IDT

Is PDF

Integrated Device Technology

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC FIFO 256X9 15NS 256BGA
500

256-PBGA (17x17)

Yes

Tray

0°C ~70°C

2.25M (32K x 72)

Yes

66.7MHz

Uni-Directional

IDT72V7290L15BB 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find IDT72V7290L15BB Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order IDT72V7290L15BB IDT
(Integrated Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ IDT72V7290L15BB : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for IDT72V7290L15BB

Manufacturer

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT

IDT

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

BGA

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT

Image Part Number Description

" IDT72V73260DA IC DGTL SW 16384X16384 144-TQFP
L IDT72V7290L10BBG IC FIFO 256X9 10NS 256BGA
ot IDT72V801L15PF IDT72V801L15PF IDT

L IDT72V821L15PF IDT72V821L15PF IDT

ot IDT72V7290L10BB IC FIFO 256X9 10NS 256BGA
L IDT72V7260L15BB IC FIFO 8192X36 15NS 256BGA
ot IDT72V811L15PF IDT72V811L15PF IDT

L IDT72V73260BB IC DGTL SW 16384X16384 144-BGA
e

‘e v IDT72V73273BB IDT72V73273BB BGA

3%

ot IDT72V7280L10BBG IC FIFO 16384X72 SYNC 256BGA
L IDT72V7280L10BB IC FIFO 32768X36 10NS 256BGA
ot IDT72V7260L10BB IC FIFO 8192X36 10NS 256BGA
L IDT72V7270L15BB IC FIFO 16384X36 15NS 256BGA
ot IDT72V73273BBG IDT72V73273BBG IDT

L IDT72V7270L10BB IC FIFO 16384X36 10NS 256BGA
ot IDT72V7250L15BB IC FIFO 4096X36 15NS 256BGA
L IDT72V811L10TF IDT72V811L10TF IDT

ot IDT72V73250BB IC DGTL SW 8192X8192 144-BGA
L IDT72V73260BBG IDT72V73260BBG IDT

ot IDT72V7280L15BB IC FIFO 32768X36 15NS 256BGA
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IDT72V7290L15BB Electronics
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Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
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Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

172 pcs

5 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

86 pcs

42 pcs

72 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

9 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

80 pcs

500 pcs

154 pcs

500 pcs
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