

IDT72V7290L15BB		
Part Number	IDT72V7290L15BB	
Manufacturer	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	
Description	IC FIFO 256X9 15NS 256BGA	
Quantity Available	500 pcs in stock	
Datasheets	■ IDT72V7290L15BB.pdf	
IDT72V7290L15BB Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com	



GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of IDT72V7290L15BB					
Manufacturer Part Number	IDT72V7290L15BB	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)		
Manufacturer	IDT (Integrated Device Technology)	Description	IC FIFO 256X9 15NS 256BGA		
Package / Case	Tray	Quantity Available	500		
Voltage - Supply	3.15 V ~ 3.45 V	Supplier Device Package	256-PBGA (17x17)		
Series	72V	Retransmit Capability	Yes		
Programmable Flags Support	Yes	Packaging	Tray		
Package / Case	256-BBGA	Operating Temperature	0°C ~ 70°C		
Mounting Type	Surface Mount	Memory Size	2.25M (32K x 72)		
Function	Synchronous	FWFT Support	Yes		
Expansion Type	Depth, Width	Data Rate	66.7MHz		
Current - Supply (Max)	75mA	Bus Directional	Uni-Directional		
Access Time	10ns				

ated parts for IDT72V7290L15BB						
е	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantit		
3	IDT72V73260DA	IC DGTL SW 16384X16384 144-TQFP	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
CIDT Integrated Environ Technology	IDT72V7290L10BBG	IC FIFO 256X9 10NS 256BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
OIDT Integrated Corner Instrumency	IDT72V801L15PF	IDT72V801L15PF IDT	IDT	172 pcs		
(DIDT Integrated Toward Instrudegy	IDT72V821L15PF	IDT72V821L15PF IDT	IDT	5 pcs		
(DIDT Islay start Tovice Insteading)	IDT72V7290L10BB	IC FIFO 256X9 10NS 256BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
() IDT Is by start twice test and agy	IDT72V7260L15BB	IC FIFO 8192X36 15NS 256BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
(DIDT Integrated Device Insteadings)	IDT72V811L15PF	IDT72V811L15PF IDT	IDT	86 pcs		
(DIDT Integrated Device Technology	IDT72V73260BB	IC DGTL SW 16384X16384 144-BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	42 pcs		
	IDT72V73273BB	IDT72V73273BB BGA	BGA	72 pcs		
(DIDT Integrated Device Instantings	IDT72V7280L10BBG	IC FIFO 16384X72 SYNC 256BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
(DIDT Integrated Device Insteadings	IDT72V7280L10BB	IC FIFO 32768X36 10NS 256BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
() IDT Integrated Device Technology	IDT72V7260L10BB	IC FIFO 8192X36 10NS 256BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
(I) IDT brings also Device Technology	IDT72V7270L15BB	IC FIFO 16384X36 15NS 256BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
() IDT brings and Davies Technology	IDT72V73273BBG	IDT72V73273BBG IDT	IDT	9 pcs		
(I) IDT Irany start Device Technology	IDT72V7270L10BB	IC FIFO 16384X36 10NS 256BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
() IDT Integrated Device Technology	IDT72V7250L15BB	IC FIFO 4096X36 15NS 256BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
(DIDT Integrated Device Technology	IDT72V811L10TF	IDT72V811L10TF IDT	IDT	80 pcs		
(DIDT Integrated Device Technology	IDT72V73250BB	IC DGTL SW 8192X8192 144-BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		
() IDT Integrated Device Technology	IDT72V73260BBG	IDT72V73260BBG IDT	IDT	154 pcs		
OIDT	IDT72V7280L15BB	IC FIFO 32768X36 15NS 256BGA	IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc	500 pcs		

Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier. RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com